

Regd. Office: 214, Empire House, Dr. D. N. Road, Ent. A. K. Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001. Website: www.weizmann.co.in, Email: contact@weizmann.co.in

Tel. Nos: 022-22071501 (6 lines) Fax No.: 022-22071514

28th February, 2024

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Listing Department

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G,

BandraKurla Complex,

Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051.

Fax No. 26598235/8237 /8347.

Symbol: WEIZMANIND

BSE Limited

Corporate Relation Department,

Listing Department,

PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 023.

Facsimile No. 22723121/22722037 /2041

Scrip Code: 523011

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: <u>Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

With respect to above mentioned subject matter, this is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from Registrar and Share Transfer Agent on 28.02.2024 about receipt of letter by them on 27.02.2024 from a shareholder (copy attached) for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate in lieu of lost/ misplaced Share Certificates as per the details given below:-

Name of the Shareholder	Folio Number	Number of Share(s)	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.
Pathrose D'souza	PD00011	100	9668	966001-966100

You are requested to take the same on record and oblige.

Thanking You.
Yours Sincerely,
For Weizmann Limited

Ami Purohit Company Secretary

Encl. as above

DUP

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD RECEIVED

Subject to Verification

2 7 FEB 2024

22-01-2022

Τo,

Unit Name - Weizmann Limited

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT LTD

OFFICE NO S-2 6TH FLR PINNACKLE BUSINNES PARK
NEXT TO AHURA CENTRE, MAHAKALI CAVES
ANDHERI, MUMBAII
400093

Sub :- Required details of shares & Loss of share Certificates.

Folio No - PD00011 Qty - 100 & 152 Name of Company – Weizmann Limited

Sign.:

Face Value - 10

This is with reference to above subject. I am PATHROSE D'SOUZA presently residing at 403 / B wing , 4th Floor, Vishwaroop Apt, M. P. Chowk, Nr Mangly Complex, Garibacha wada Dombivli West – 421202. I / We am / are holding the above folio in my / our name.

I /We have misplaced / lost the above referred share certificates kindly share with me shares certificates details for further communication or process.

I / We are enclosing dividend warrant copy for your reference. Requested to you please check in your record in case the above shares certificates are undelivered at your end incase in your custody please forwarded to my present communication address OR We request you to please note the above and intimate me/us the procedure for issue of duplicate share certificates.

I / we confirm that the above mentioned share certificates are not sold/ pledge or given to anyone for any consideration and declare that what is stated above are true and correct to the best of my/our knowledge and belief.

I / We am / are requested to you please update my present communication address, Bank & contact details as per below: -

Address: -

403 / B wing , 4th Floor, Vishwaroop Apt, M. P. Chowk, Nr Mangly Complex, Garibacha wada Dombivli West – 421202.

Bank a/c details:-

A/c No -50100129015150

MICR - 400240019

Bank Name- HDFC BANK LTD

IFSC Code-HDFC0000085

Email ID:-PATHROSE.PDS@GMAIL.COM

Mobile No:- 8779819208

Thanking You, Yours faithfully,

PATHROSE D'SOUZA

Encl: - CML Copy of my demat a/c, Cancel cheque, Pan Card & Aadhar Card

